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	Name of governor
	Gen-der
	Category
	LGB Role
	DBS No
	Start date
	Term of office
	End date
	Attendance  x/max
	E mail address

	
	
	
	
	
	dd/mm/yy
	1,2,3, or 4 years
	dd/mm/yy
	Full LGB last 12 months
(2018-19)
	

	Anna Betts
	F
	Foundation 
	Chair, EYFS Link & Mentally healthy school Link
	
	01.03.2017
	4
	28.02.2021
	1/1
	abetts@cavalryprimary.org

	Ben Bullman
	M
	Foundation
	Maths Link & Finance Link
	
	01.03.2017
	4
	28.02.2021
	0/1
	bbullman@cavalryprimary.org

	Fiona McCallum
	F
	Principal
	ex-officio
	
	01.03.2017
	n/a
	n/a
	1/1
	head@cavalryprimary.org

	Victoria Ransome
	F
	Parent
	English Link
	
	15.03.2017
	4
	14.03.2021
	1/1
	vransome@cavalryprimary.org

	Darren Rose
	M
	Parent
	Health & Safety Link
	
	15.03.2017
	4
	14.03.2021
	1/1
	drose@cavalryprimary.org

	Rune Webb
	M
	Staff
	
	
	31.03.2017
	4
	30.03.2021
	1/1
	rwebb@cavalryprimary.org

	Tania Wilkes
	F
	Community
	Link for 
Online safety, Safeguarding and SMSC/Art mark
	
	04.09.2017
	4
	03.09.2021
	1/1
	twilkes@cavalryprimary.org

	Kerry Wilson
	F
	
	SEND Link
PP Link
	
	20.05.2019
	4
	20.05.2023
	1/1
	kwilson@cavalryprimary.org

	David Williams

	M
	Foundation
	
	
	30.09.2019
	1
	30.09.2020
	1/1
	dwilliams@cavalryprimary.org

	Sarah Edwards
	F
	Associate Governor
	
	
	31.03.2017
	n/a
	n/a
	1/1
	sedwards@cavalryprimary.org

	Alison Chandler
	F
	Clerk
	
	
	01.03.2017
	n/a
	n/a
	1/1
	clerk@cavalryprimary.org

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Governors resigned in last 12 months
	

	Tristan Casson-Rennie
	M
	Foundation    
	Vice-chair
Pupil Premium & SEND Link
	
	01.03.2017
	4
	28.02.2021
	1/4
	Resigned May 2019. Moved away
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